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Overall dimensions may vary ±1″

Burrard Sectional Planner



$USD $USD

www.varkoa.com

Burrard Sectional Planner

Burrard One Arm Chair

Burrard Armless Chair

Burrard One Arm Chair And A Half

Burrard Armless Chair And A Half

Burrard Loveseat Return

Burrard One Arm Loveseat

Burrard Armless Loveseat

Burrard Condo Sofa Return

Burrard One Arm Condo Sofa

Burrard Armless Condo Sofa

Burrard Sofa Return

Burrard One Arm Sofa

Burrard Armless Sofa

 $1,072.00 

 $1,028.00 

 $1,393.00 

 $1,347.00 

 $1,522.00 

 $1,400.00 

 $1,385.00 

 $1,596.00 

 $1,504.00 

 $1,459.00 

 $1,644.00 

 $1,551.00 

 $1,506.00 

Burrard Sofa Chaise

Burrard 3 Pcs Sectional

Burrard Chaise

Burrard End Chaise

Burrard Corner

Burrard Ottoman

 $2,055.00 

 $3,360.00 

 $1,477.00 

 $1,560.00 

 $969.00 

 $417.00 


